Pole
Stress rated laminated Alaskan yellow cedar bonded with durable
moisture-resistant adhesives in conformance with ANSI A190.1 Standard
for Wood Products – Structural Glued Laminated Timber under American
Institute of Timber Construction (AITC).
Section Size & Length
Available section sizes: 5˝ x 5½˝, 6¾˝ x 6¾˝, and 8½˝ x 8¼˝.
Lengths are available in 1´increments.

or
• .3 for a 3” tenon¹- Standard price. Additional pricing applies to other options
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
KEY FEATURES
• Stress rated laminated Alaskan Yellow Cedar light poles designed for fixture
mounting heights of up to 30 feet.
• Crafted with durable moisture-resistant adhesives, ensuring longevity and
integrity in diverse environmental conditions, conforming to ANSI A190.1
Standard for Wood Products.
• Proudly made in America and compliant with Buy American regulations.
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiifffiiicccaaatttiiiooonnnsss aaannnddd dddiiimmmeeennnsssiiiooonnnsss sssuuubbbjjjeeecccttt tttooo ccchhhaaannngggeee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnnoootttiiiccceee...
TWP Series Wood Poles
Column Boot Installation Details
B5: BP55: 5" x 5½" COLUMN BOOT
B6: BP66: 6¾" x 6¾" COLUMN BOOT
B8: BP88: 8½" x 8¼" COLUMN BOOT
MAXIMUM DESIGN LOADS
• VERTICAL: 500 LB (DL)
• SHEAR: 1,000 LB (WL)
• MOMENT: 5,000 FT-LB (WL) MAXIMUM BOLT PULL-
• 2,500 LB (WL)
MAXIMUM DESIGN LOADS
• VERTICAL: 500 LB (DL)
• SHEAR: 1,500 LB (WL)
• MOMENT: 10,000 FT-LB (WL) MAXIMUM BOLT PULL-
• 4,000 LB (WL)
MAXIMUM DESIGN LOADS
• VERTICAL: 700 LB (DL)
• SHEAR: 2,200 LB (WL)
• MOMENT: 17,000 FT-LB (WL) MAXIMUM BOLT PULL-
• 6,000 LB (WL)
AC skirts are included with base plates to conceal anchor bolts
Column Boot Covers
AC55: 5" x 5½" COLUMN SKIRT
AC66: 6¾" x 6¾" COLUMN SKIRT
AC88: 8½" x 8¼" COLUMN SKIRT
AC skirt placed over BP base
plate prior to inserting pole
Weight Per Lineal Foot
5" x 5½ 6 lbs
6¾" x 6¾" 10 lbs
8½" x 8¼" 16 lbs
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiifffiiicccaaatttiiiooonnnsss aaannnddd dddiiimmmeeennnsssiiiooonnnsss sssuuubbbjjjeeecccttt tttooo ccchhhaaannngggeee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnnoootttiiiccceee...
TWP Series Wood Poles
MAXIMUM COMBINED EPA TABLE - BASE MOUNT
Fixture
Configuration Pole Size Pole Height (Ft)
Maximum Fixture EPA (ft2)
DESIGN Wind Speed - AASHTO LTS-6 (ASCE 7-05) (mph)
90 100 120 130 140 150
ULTIMATE Wind Speed - IBC 2015 (ASCE 7-10) (mph)
116 129 154 167 180 193
Top Mount Fixture
5" x 5½"
8 20.87 16.47 10.74 8.81 7.13 5.77
10 15.51 12.02 7.12 5.43 4.10 3.02
12 11.55 8.38 4.26 2.87 1.77 0.88
14 8.10 5.42 1.94 0.77
16 4.96 2.72
18 2.29
6¾" x 6¾"
8 49.53 39.55 26.56 22.18 18.72 15.82
10 38.07 30.12 19.64 15.95 13.02 10.66
12 30.11 23.36 14.28 11.22 8.20 6.84
14 23.75 17.82 10.10 1.51 5.45 3.19
16 17.85 12.84 6.32 4.13 2.38 0.98
18 12.98 8.70 3.12 1.24
20 8.85 5.15
22 5.23 2.01
24 2.13
8½" x 8¼"